
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI TALLINNA II ETAPP 
29.01.2014, Tallinn, Lasnamäe KJH 

 
 
TV 60m tõkkejooks 6 tõket-12m/76cm/7,50m  
A-finaal 
 1 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  10,06 
 2 Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool  10,19 
 3 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  10,37 
 4 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool  10,40 
 5 Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  10,49 
 6 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Nõmme Põhikool  10,52 
 
B-finaal 
 7 Anastassia Dankevitš 17.02.00 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium  10,37 
 8 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Merivälja Kool  10,79 
 9 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  10,86 
10 Maria Alas 14.01.00 Tallinna Realkool  10,90 
11 Lisann Lumet 19.03.00 Rocca al Mare Kool  10,98 
12 Valeria Kalimullina 20.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  11,07 
 
Eeljooksud 
 1 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  10,14 
 2 Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool  10,28 
 3 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  10,32 
 3 Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  10,32 
 5 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool  10,41 
 6 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Nõmme Põhikool  10,59 
 7 Anastassia Dankevitš 17.02.00 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium  10,63 
 7 Maria Alas 14.01.00 Tallinna Realkool  10,63 
 9 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  10,73 
10 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Merivälja Kool  10,78 
11 Lisann Lumet 19.03.00 Rocca al Mare Kool  10,89 
12 Valeria Kalimullina 20.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  11,01 
13 Ann Mari Kivimägi 01.04.01 Tallinna Reaalkool  11,33 
14 Luisa Greta Vilo 24.04.00 Tallinna Reaalkool  11,39 
15 Bianca Triinu Toots 11.02.00 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  11,40 
16 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool  11,49 
17 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  12,09 
18 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium  12,10 
19 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  13,28 
 
TV kaugushüpe  
 1 Ege-Teili Oja 14.05.00 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  4.84 
 2 Jennifer Pavlov 05.02.01 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  4.84 
 3 Carita Reinkubjas 28.01.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  4.74 
 4 Brigitta Tamsar 01.02.01 Tallinna Reaalkool  4.71 
 5 Simone Kallas 20.02.00 Tallinna Pelgulinna Gümnaasium  4.68 
 6 Anette Alapert 08.06.01 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  4.67 
 7 Diana Stahovskaja 22.04.00 Õismäe Vene Lütseum  4.66 
 8 Kirke Kaur 30.11.00 Merivälja Kool  4.60 
 9 Johanna Soover 19.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  4.43 
10 Anna Kriger 01.06.01   4.43 
11 Ann Mari Kivimägi 01.04.01 Tallinna Reaalkool  4.39 
12 Luisa Greta Vilo 24.04.00 Tallinna Reaalkool  4.37 
13 Rebecca Riisna 22.04.01 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  4.33 
14 Hannah Maria Korjus 02.03.00 Tallinna Nõmme Põhikool  4.24 
15 Kulla Kurvet 11.04.01 Nõmme Põhikool  4.22 
16 Maria Alas 14.01.00 Tallinna Reaalkool  4.22 
17 Kadri Muuga 18.11.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  4.19 
18 Hanna Otsman 09.06.01 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  4.18 
19 Hanne Tõnts 02.01.00 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool  4.17 
20 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  4.02 



21 Valeria Kalimulina 20.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  3.92 
22 Bianca Triinu Toots 11.02.00 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  3.89 
23 Margareth Olde 15.11.00 21.Kool  3.88 
24 Lisann Lumet 19.03.00 Rocca al Mare Kool  3.79 
25 Anastasia Dankevitš 17.02.00 Tallinna Humanitaargümnaasium  3.76 
26 Kristiine Rõbatšjonok 30.03.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium  3.69 
v.a Jana Ogorodnik 08.01.01 Loo Keskkool  2.85 
 
PV 60m tõkkejooks 6 tõket-13m/76cm/8,00m  
A-finaal 
 1 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium  9,47 
 2 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  9,71 
 3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  9,79 
 4 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium  10,39 
 5 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  10,48 
 6 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  10,50 
 
B-finaal 
 7 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium  10,83 
 8 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  11,07 
 9 Markus Muide 05.02.00 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  11,11 
10 Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.00 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium  11,19 
 
Eeljooksud 
 1 Ken-Mark Minkovski 13.10.01 Tallinna Lilleküla Gümnaasium  9,50 
 2 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  9,81 
 3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  9,92 
 4 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  10,35 
 5 Oliver Laaspere 30.05.01 Tallinna Pääsküla Gümnaasium  10,39 
 6 Deniel Kedrov 24.02.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  10,40 
 7 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium  10,54 
 8 Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.00 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium  11,00 
 9 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  11,01 
10 Markus Muide 05.02.00 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  11,08 
11 Villy Tammer 28.02.01 Pelgulinna Gümnaasium  12,96 
v.a Egert Sekk 06.06.00 Lagedi Põhikool  9,76 
 
PV teivashüpe  
 1 Reimo Sepp 23.02.00 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  2.80 
 2 Peeter Alver 12.07.01 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  2.60 
 3 Igor Andrejev 02.08.01 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  2.50 
 4 Daniil Topkin 17.09.01 Tallinna Paekaare Gümnaasium  2.50 
 5 Martin Kivimaa 23.10.00 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  2.40 
 6 Andrei Kisseljov 31.08.00 Tallinna Kuristiku Gümnaasium  2.30 
 7 Taavi Verbo 27.06.01 Tallinna Nõmme Gümnaasium  2.30 
 8 Ahti Roio 04.06.01 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  2.20 
 9 Kristjan Maripuu 01.01.00 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  2.10 
v.a Egert Sekk 06.06.00 Lagedi Põhikool  2.60 
 
TN 60m tõkkejooks 6 tõket-11m/60cm/7,00m  
A-finaal 
 1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  10,36 
 2 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  10,60 
 3 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca al Mare Kool  10,62 
 4 Diana Šumilina 11.06.02   10,75 
 5 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  10,87 
 6 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium  10,89 
 
B-finaal 
 7 Susanna Antsmäe 08.02.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  11,07 
 8 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  11,12 
 9 Stella Reinumägi 31.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  11,15 
10 Gendra Ole 06.01.02 Rahumäe Põhikool  11,15 



11 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  11,30 
12 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium  11,31 
 
Eeljooksud 
 1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  10,71 
 1 Mari-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca al Mare Kool  10,71 
 3 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  10,82 
 3 Diana Šumilina 11.06.02   10,82 
 5 Liisa-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  11,06 
 6 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium  11,07 
 7 Susanna Antsmäe 08.02.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  11,11 
 8 Gendra Ole 06.01.02 Rahumäe Põhikool  11,20 
 8 Stella Reinumägi 31.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  11,24 
 9 Kelly Kallas 23.11.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  11,34 
10 Eneli Veltmann 09.10.02 Talllinna Saksa Gümnaasium  11,37 
11 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  11,42 
13 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  11,43 
14 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  11,47 
15 Hiie Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  11,49 
16 Alexandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  11,52 
17 Martha Marie Sillajõe 13.03.02 Nõmme Erakool  11,53 
17 Anita Petuhh 15.07.02 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  11,53 
19 Anna Kuhhor 01.11.02 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium  11,76 
20 Carmen Kaldmaa 26.02.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  11,86 
21 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 Tallinna Reaalkool  12,00 
22 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  12,03 
23 Grete Olde 26.04.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  12,09 
24 Elly Soots 13.05.02 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium  12,21 
24 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,21 
26 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,28 
27 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool  12,35 
28 Mari-Liis Palm 26.04.02 Nõmme Erakool  12,54 
29 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,58 
30 Karina Seidelberg 18.08.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  12,60 
30 Emma Räim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,60 
32 Maribel Vääna 28.08.02 Kristiine Gümnaasium  12,62 
33 Anna Kottel 26.05.03 Tallinna 21.Kool  12,66 
34 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,71 
35 Kerly Kallas 04.12.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  12,72 
36 Anna Igaševa 06.01.02 Lasnamäe Gümnaasium  12,77 
37 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  12,97 
38 Julia Liposkihh 28.12.02 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool  13,08 
39 Kamilla-Amanda Kulakova 19.03.02 Tallinna Läänemere Gümnaasium  13,10 
40 Isabel Metsik 19.03.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  13,25 
41 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  13,27 
42 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  13,29 
43 Aleksandra Pakkonen 04.05.03 Tallinna 21.Kool  13,33 
44 Sarah Metsar 16.07.03 Tallinna Reaalkool  13,44 
45 Anete Randma 07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  13,53 
46 Kristin Jaku 05.02.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  14,01 
47 Anna Aneta Šarapo 17.05.02 Ehte Humanitaargümnaasium  16,43 
 
TN kõrgushüpe  
 1 Ksenia Oleinik 30.01.03 Tallinna Linnamäe Vene Lütseum  1.35 
 2 Enelei Veltmann 09.10.02 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  1.30 
 3 Maiken Lipp 28.02.03 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  1.30 
 4 Grete Berendsen 20.01.03 Tallinna Õismäe Gümnaasium  1.25 
 4 Rhea Kõivutalu 02.09.02 Tallinna Ühisgümnaasium  1.25 
 6 Hella Tõnts 21.09.04 Tallinna Kivimäe Põhikool  1.25 
 7 Eva Lotta Haukanõmm 05.05.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.25 
 8 Saskia Viktoria Eelsaare 22.10.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.20 
 8 Hiie Hann Leitham 25.03.02 Gustav Adolfi Gümnaasium  1.20 
10 Martha Marie Sillajõe 13.03.02 Nõmme Erakool  1.20 



10 Mia Marii Märks 24.05.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  1.20 
10 Ruta Algimante Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.20 
10 Ave Kuusk 04.06.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.20 
14 Liisbet Saar 15.03.02 Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium  1.20 
15 Stella Reinumägi 31.01.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  1.20 
15 Maria-Anna Meimer 17.03.03 Rocca Al Mare Kool  1.20 
17 Carmen Kaldmaa 26.02.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  1.15 
18 Gabija Grete Kuzminaite 31.07.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.15 
19 Karina Seidelberg 18.08.02 Tallinna Laagna Gümnaasium  1.15 
20 Elly Soots 13.05.02 Pirita Majandusgümnaasium  1.15 
20 Emma Erm 10.08.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.15 
22 Aleksandra Heleri Lipp 29.04.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.15 
23 Isabel Metsik 19.03.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.15 
24 Grete Olde 26.04.02 Tallinna 21.Kool  1.10 
24 Sarah Metsar 16.07.03 Tallinna Reaalkool  1.10 
24 Liis-Maria Lusti 22.08.04 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  1.10 
27 Anete Randma 07.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.10 
28 Emma Räim 08.09.02 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.05 
28 Mari-Liis Palu 26.04.02 Nõmme Erakool  1.05 
28 Inkari Karmel Juurikas 11.04.03 Tallinna Reaalkool  1.05 
31 Kristin Jaku 05.02.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.05 
32 Mairiin Kask 14.07.03 Tallinna 21.Kool  1.00 
33 Emma Marta Tammet 01.08.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  0.95 
33 Marian Müürsepp 11.12.04 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  0.95 
35 Doris Nurk 01.04.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  0.90 
 
PN 60m tõkkejooks 6 tõket-12m/60cm/7,50m  
A-finaal 
 1 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  9,90 
 2 Arne Antov 20.05.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  10,48 
 3 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool  10,59 
 4 Frank Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  10,80 
 5 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool  11,42 
 6 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  DNF 
 
B-finaal 
 7 Reimo Trei 02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  11,12 
 8 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  11,28 
 9 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  11,88 
10 Mathias Hain 21.06.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  12,12 
11 David Jaanson 06.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool  12,13 
12 Knut Sakkeus 04.01.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  12,28 
 
Eeljooksud 
 1 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inglise Kolledž  9,98 
 2 Arne Antov 20.05.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  10,67 
 3 Frank Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  10,72 
 4 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool  10,78 
 5 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  11,26 
 6 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool  11,68 
 7 Reimo Trei 02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  11,86 
 8 Mathias Hain 21.06.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  11,90 
 9 David Jaanson 06.07.03 Tallinna 21. Kool  12,01 
10 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  12,02 
11 Knut Sakkeus 04.01.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  12,09 
12 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  12,34 
13 Markus Viikmann 28.04.02 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium  12,62 
14 Henri Pihelgas 03.05.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  12,65 
15 Ats Andreas Prangli 04 Tallinna Reaalkool  12,83 
16 Mihkel Meimre 24.07.02 Kuristiku Gümnaasium  13,28 
v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 Peetri Kool  10,59 
 
 



PN kõrgushüpe  
 1 Andreas Laksberg 16.04.02 Tallinna Reaalkool  1.40 
 2 Tevian Thomson 25.05.02 Tallinna Inlgise Kolledž  1.35 
 3 David Jaanson 06.07.03 Tallinna 21.Kool  1.30 
 4 Frank Varblane 04.08.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  1.25 
 5 Arne Antov 20.05.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  1.20 
 6 Markus-Taiyo Toiger 17.05.02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  1.20 
 7 Kristjan Murro 20.06.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  1.20 
 8 Mathias Hain 21.06.03 Tallinna Saksa Gümnaasium  1.20 
 9 Kaspar Salvet 23.03.02 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium  1.20 
10 Nikita Dronov 25.04.02 Tallinna Tõnismäe Reaalkool  1.20 
11 Henri Pihelgas 03.05.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  1.20 
12 Hannes Kolk 19.08.02 Tallinna Prantsuse Lütseum  1.15 
13 Kaspar Henriksen 20.02.03 Rocca al Mare Kool  1.10 
14 Markus Viikmann 28.04.02 Tallinna Tehnikagümnaasium  1.10 
15 Gregor Krämann 24.07.03 Kadrioru Saksa Gümnaasium  1.10 
16 Sven-Marti Pajuri 15.02.04 Tallinna Reaalkool  1.10 
17 Reimo Trei 02 Tallinna Kristiine Gümnaasium  1.05 
18 Mihkel Meimre 24.07.02 Kuristiku Gümnaasium  1.05 
19 Knut Sakkeus 04.01.02 Mustamäe Gümnaasium  1.05 
v.a Tony Ats Tamm 04.02.02 Peetri Kool  1.40 
 
 
 
 
 Peakohtunik Hannes Randaru  


